
Jrk. Nimi Klass 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 KOKKU KOHT ül

15 Emil Juht  MAN 25 24 24 23 25 21 142 1

7 Arti Silm  MAN 25 21 25 24 22 24 141 2 2

25 Lembit Mihkelstein  VET 24 24 24 25 19 25 141 3 1

16 Margus Valgma SEN 24 22 24 23 21 24 138 4

19 Kalle Ahu  MAN 24 23 21 24 22 23 137 5

11 Aare Holm SEN 21 21 23 22 21 24 132 6

33 Igor Homin  MAN 21 20 23 25 22 20 131 7

10 Jüri Valdma SEN 23 20 20 21 24 22 130 8

26 Fredi Tarbe  VET 20 23 20 24 21 22 130 8

23 Ando Vau  MAN 23 22 24 20 19 22 130 8

31 Andres Karu SEN 22 20 16 25 20 21 124 11

4 Janika Loos LAD 21 20 19 20 21 22 123 12

28 Tarvo Sild SEN 20 18 23 23 19 20 123 12

2 Juhan Tetsmann SEN 20 21 21 20 19 20 121 14

9 Tõnu Krooben  VET 20 20 20 22 19 17 118 15

21 Christian Aruksaar  JUN 20 23 21 18 15 20 117 16

13 Roland Pullerits  MAN 23 14 20 19 19 17 112 17

32 Kristo Kitver  MAN 21 15 19 23 16 18 112 17

27 Olev Kuuse  VET 22 14 19 21 19 16 111 19

5 Kalev Kikerpill SEN 21 15 20 22 16 15 109 20

22 Pekka Parkkonen SEN 17 12 17 20 18 18 102 21

17 Ervin Antonov  MAN 17 15 17 16 15 16 96 22

8 Ain Tukk  VET 16 22 14 17 14 11 94 23

14 Vjatšeslav Rusak  VET 14 15 11 17 19 18 94 23

1 Ragnar Lipp  MAN 14 11 17 18 19 14 93 25

34 Jaanus Vaaderpass  MAN 14 14 13 19 13 16 89 26

20 Voldemar Tõuts  VET 17 11 12 14 11 15 80 27

29 Helen Lees LAD 13 11 13 13 10 19 79 28

3 Siret Krooben LAD 13 11 12 9 8 8 61 29

LAD

Jrk. Nimi Klass 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 KOKKU KOHT

4 Janika Loos LAD 21 20 19 20 21 22 123 1

29 Helen Lees LAD 13 11 13 13 10 19 79 2

3 Siret Krooben LAD 13 11 12 9 8 8 61 3

JUN

Jrk. Nimi Klass 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 KOKKU KOHT

21 Christian Aruksaar  JUN 20 23 21 18 15 20 117 1

SEN

Jrk. Nimi Klass 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 KOKKU KOHT

16 Margus Valgma SEN 24 22 24 23 21 24 138 1

11 Aare Holm SEN 21 21 23 22 21 24 132 2

JAHIKAAR - EM 2024
08.06.2024

Männiku Jahilasketiir

OPEN



10 Jüri Valdma SEN 23 20 20 21 24 22 130 3

31 Andres Karu SEN 22 20 16 25 20 21 124 4

28 Tarvo Sild SEN 20 18 23 23 19 20 123 5

2 Juhan Tetsmann SEN 20 21 21 20 19 20 121 6

5 Kalev Kikerpill SEN 21 15 20 22 16 15 109 7

22 Pekka Parkkonen SEN 17 12 17 20 18 18 102 8

VET

Jrk. Nimi Klass 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 KOKKU KOHT

25 Lembit Mihkelstein  VET 24 24 24 25 19 25 141 1

26 Fredi Tarbe  VET 20 23 20 24 21 22 130 2

9 Tõnu Krooben  VET 20 20 20 22 19 17 118 3

27 Olev Kuuse  VET 22 14 19 21 19 16 111 4

8 Ain Tukk  VET 16 22 14 17 14 11 94 5

14 Vjatšeslav Rusak  VET 14 15 11 17 19 18 94 5

20 Voldemar Tõuts  VET 17 11 12 14 11 15 80 7


